

## **Contract Amendment**

Three (3)

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	dormakaba Workforce Solutions, LLC 3015 N. Commerce Parkway			ctive Date tract No.	16-Mar-20 2016-044		
	Miramar, FL 33	025	Con	tract	Access Control & Time	Collection	
Awarded by Court Order No.:  Amendment One (1) Court Order No.:  Amendment Two (2) Court Order No.:  Amendment Three (3) Court Order No.:			2017-813-10-09 FYI FYI				
	YOU ARE	- DIRECTED TO MAKE 1	THE FOLLOWIN	IG AMEND	MENT TO THIS CONTRA	CT	
<ol> <li>Annual So</li> <li>dormakab</li> <li>dormakab</li> </ol>	ving: ime Reporter, qty iftware Maintena oa Terminal 96 00 oa Terminal 96-00		Licenses thro ox Reader, qty sory, qty 3	ugh 01/22 / 5	2/2024	\$ 1,800.00 \$ 1,269.00 \$11,155.00 \$ 225.00 \$ 3,450.00 \$ 390.00 \$18,289.00	
Net change to Amendment N Amendment N Amendment N TOTAL AMI	Amendment(s) (s No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 ENDMENT TO tract sum) including	ng this Amendment will	s \$ \$ \$ \$	225.00 3,150.00 18,289.00 <b>21,664.00</b>	<u>-</u>		
		d in writing signed					
ACCEPTED BY:  Mark Allen (Print Name)					ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT		
dormakaba Workforce Solutions, LLC 3015 N. Commerce Parkway Miramar, FL 33025  Docusigned by:					Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, Texas 75071		
ark Illen SIGNATURFO TITLE: F DATE:	Head of dormaka	<u>aba Work</u> force Solutio	ons		Michalyn Rains, CPPO Purchasing Agent DATE:	, СРРВ	